FADS at Celebration Farm - August 8, 2014 - Results
Judge - Trish DeRosa (L)

Fname Lname
Class 1. Introductory A
Susan Stone
Shelby Broos
Courtney King
Barbara Reynolds
Matt McDonald
Class 2. Introductory B and C
Joanna Kuehne
Susan Stone
Matt McDonald

Courtney King
Class 3. Training 1

Horse

Continuous Minor
Days End Eloise
Double the Trouble
Mesa

Griffins Great Glory

Cloud Nine
Continuous Minor
Griffins Great Glory
Double the Trouble

Cloud Nine

Do You Believe In Magic
Harmonys Like Wise
Tenley

National Anthem

KDJs Last chance

Brody

Harmonys Like Wise
Brody
KDJs Last chance

National Anthem
Do You Believe In Magic

Invest Skip
Dolce
Copasetic
Dolce
Copasetic
Tenley

Jasper
Cayenne

Cayenne

Joanna Kuehne
Leigha Schrader
Sharon Pichler
Brooke McDemott
Emily Horner
Amanda Rose
MaryLynn Brennan
Class 4. Training 2
Sharon Pichler
MaryLynn Brennan
Amanda Rose

Class 5. Training 2

Emily Horner
Leigha Schrader
Class 6. Training TOC, Western
Karl Schreder
Shera Solomon
Abby Adelberg
Shera Solomon
Abby Adelberg
Brooke McDemott
Class 7. First 3

Jamie Suever
Karen Metcalfe
Class 8. Second 2

Karen Metcalfe
Jamie Suever

Class 9. Prix St. Georges
Carol Herron

Jasper

Barossa

Test

Intro A
Intro A
Intro A
Intro A
Intro A

Intro C
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B

Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1

Training 2
Training 2
Training 2

Training 2
Training 2

Western 1
Training 2
Training 3
Training 3
Training 2
Training 2

First 3
First 3

Second 1
Second 1

PSG

Percent

69.380
69.380
68.750
67.500
62.180

71.000
69.380
66.880
66.250

69.580
69.380
66.880
66.250
66.040
64.790
64.170

66.960
65.540
65.540

69.640
69.290

72.970
68.750
68.400
67.400
64.640
63.210

66.130
64.520

62.140
60.140

69.210

Place
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