FADS at Celebration Farm - August 8, 2014 - Results Judge - Trish DeRosa (L)

Fname	Lname	Horse	Test	Percent	Place
Class 1. Introductory A					
Susan	Stone	Continuous Minor	Intro A	69.380	1
Shelby	Broos	Days End Eloise	Intro A	69.380	2
Courtney	King	Double the Trouble	Intro A	68.750	3
Barbara	Reynolds	Mesa	Intro A	67.500	4
Matt	McDonald	Griffins Great Glory	Intro A	62.180	5
Class 2. Introductory B and C					
Joanna	Kuehne	Cloud Nine	Intro C	71.000	1
Susan	Stone	Continuous Minor	Intro B	69.380	2
Matt	McDonald	Griffins Great Glory	Intro B	66.880	3
Courtney	King	Double the Trouble	Intro B	66.250	4
Class 3. Training 1					
Joanna	Kuehne	Cloud Nine	Training 1	69.580	1
Leigha	Schrader	Do You Believe In Magic	Training 1	69.380	2
Sharon	Pichler	Harmonys Like Wise	Training 1	66.880	3
Brooke	McDemott	Tenley	Training 1	66.250	4
Emily	Horner	National Anthem	Training 1	66.040	5
Amanda	Rose	KDJs Last chance	Training 1	64.790	6
MaryLynn	Brennan	Brody	Training 1	64.170	
Class 4. Training 2					
Sharon	Pichler	Harmonys Like Wise	Training 2	66.960	1
MaryLynn	Brennan	Brody	Training 2	65.540	2
Amanda	Rose	KDJs Last chance	Training 2	65.540	3
Class 5. Training 2					
Emily	Horner	National Anthem	Training 2	69.640	1
Leigha	Schrader	Do You Believe In Magic	Training 2	69.290	2
Class 6. Training TOC, Western					
Karl	Schreder	Invest Skip	Western 1	72.970	1
Shera	Solomon	Dolce	Training 2	68.750	2
Abby	Adelberg	Copasetic	Training 3	68.400	3
Shera	Solomon	Dolce	Training 3	67.400	4
Abby	Adelberg	Copasetic	Training 2	64.640	5
Brooke	McDemott	Tenley	Training 2	63.210	6
Class 7. First 3					
Jamie	Suever	Jasper	First 3	66.130	1
Karen	Metcalfe	Cayenne	First 3	64.520	2
Class 8. Second 2					
Karen	Metcalfe	Cayenne	Second 1	62.140	1
Jamie	Suever	Jasper	Second 1	60.140	2
Class 9. Prix St. Georges					
Carol	Herron	Barossa	PSG	69.210	1